
登録年 男 女 計 増減

平成17 31 21 52

平成18 20 21 41 -11

平成19 23 23 46 5

平成20 22 25 47 1

平成21 19 27 46 -1

平成22 22 26 48 2

平成23 25 24 49 1

平成24 19 25 44 -5

平成25 19 27 46 2

平成26 20 28 48 2

平成27 17 23 40 -8

平成28 17 25 42 2

平成29 17 23 40 -2

平成30 15 21 36 -4

在外選挙人名簿 登録状況（各年9月1日現在）※平成29年までは9月2日現在


